RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARA] NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR

M.B.A. (0.C.B.-CBCS) 3rd SEM. Exam
WINTER 2024

(660)
THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(OUT COME BASED-CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) EXAMINATIONS OF WINTER 2024

PROGRAMME: WRITTEN
Time: 09.30 AM. To 12.30 P.M.

Day Date Subject
Tuesday 26/11/2024 Strategic Management
ELECTIVE - 1: PAPER -1
Thursday 28/11/2024 A) Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management (FM1)
Saturday 30/11/2024 B) Sales & Distribution Management (MM1)
Monday 02/12/2024 Q) Manpower Planning, Recruitment & Selection (HRM1)
ELECTIVE - 1: PAPER - 11
Wednesday 04/12/2024 A) Project Appraisal & Finance (FM2)
Friday 06/12/2024 B) Digital & Social Media Marketing (MM2)
Monday 09/12/2024 Q) Performance Management System (HRMZ2)
ELECTIVE - 1: PAPER - 111
Wednesday 11/12/2024 A) Financial Derivatives (FM3)
Friday 13/12/2024 B) Integrated Marketing Communication & Brand Management MM3)
Monday 16/12/2024 Q Compensation & Benefits Management (HRM3)
Wednesday 18/12/2024 ELECTIVE - I1 : PAPER -1
A) Logistics & Supply Chain Management
B) Data Visualization for Managers
C) Entrepreneurial Theory & Practices
D) International Marketing Management
Friday 20/12/2024 ELECTIVE - I1 : PAPER - II
A) Quality Toolkit for Managers
B) Data Mining
C) Business Plan Formulation
D) Export Documentation & Procedures
Monday 23/12/2024 ELECTIVE - I1 : PAPER - III

A)

Operations Research
Data Science Using R
Social Entrepreneurship
International Finance

GENERAL INSTRUCTION S FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

The name of the College Centre is already Printed on the Admission Card of each Candidate.
However, it is notified for general information of the Candidates that: -

The seating arrangement for the Centre will be notified separately seven days prior to the
Commencement of the written examination at the respective College / Centre, The Candidates
concerned will also be able to get the necessary information from that chart of seating arrangement
sent to the concerned College by University

Nagpur

Date: 16-10-2024

Director
Board of Examination & Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj University, Nagpur



